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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 ASWATHY R R Rajeevan K (FTHR) Kappumamvila Veedu, 
Maveli Junction, 

Pooyappally, Mylode, 
691537, Kottarakara

  

2 14/01/2026 L HASNA KHAN LIYAKHATH ALI 
KHAN (FTHR)

SAJITHA MANZIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR 44, 
MANGAD, MANGAD, 

691015, KOLLAM

  

3 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD S 

SHIHABUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KARAMCODE, 
KARAMCODE P O, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

4 14/01/2026 BIBIN PHILIP PHILIP KUTTY (FTHR) PEZHUVILA VEEDU, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 AJITHA L LEKSHMIKUTTY 
AMMA (FTHR)

04/565AJITHA 
BHAVAN, 

THATTARUKONAM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

KARAMCODE P O, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

6 14/01/2026 AJEER M ZEENATH (WIFE) ZEENATH MANZIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

7 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK G GIRISH KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

HARI NANDANAM, 
MARUTHAMONPALLY, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 14/01/2026 NEHA MANOJ MANOJ T (FTHR) 709 NEHANJANAM, 
MAYNATTUCHAL, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

9 14/01/2026 HARINANDAN G N GOVIND K P (FTHR) GOKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

ADICHYANELLUR, 
MYLAKKADU P O, 

691571, KOLLAM

  

10 14/01/2026 SOJI JOHN BINOSH G (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
EARAM VADAKKU, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
MEENAD, 691572, 

KOLLAM

  

11 14/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI G 

THARA DEVI (WIFE) 277 PUTHEN 
VEETTIL 

THEKKATHIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 SUNIL MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) 04/537 SONA 
BHAVAN, 

THATTARUKONAM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

KARAMCODE P O, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

13 14/01/2026 SHEEBA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (HSBN) THADAVILA  
PUTHENVEEDU, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

14 14/01/2026 PRANAV R RAVIKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
691578, KOLLAM

  

15 14/01/2026 Varun Dev S Shibu Kumar (FTHR) Komachazhikam, 
Thazham, Meenad, 

Chathannoor, 691572, 
Kollam

  

16 14/01/2026 Chaithanya Madhu Madhusoodanan Pillai 
(FTHR)

14/542 Keerthanam, 
Thazham, Meenad, 
Chathannoor P O, 
691572, Kollam

  

17 14/01/2026 SANTHOSH 
CHELLAPPAN 

CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) ABHIRAMI BHAVAN, 
TSUNAMI 

FLAT,HOUSE NO60, 
PUKKULAM, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

18 14/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
THARIK S 

SAIFUDEEN A (FTHR) 16/129,DARUL 
THOUFEEK, 

MYLAKKADU P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

MYLAKKADU, 
691571, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 ASHOK KUMAR PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

20 14/01/2026 CHANDRA BHASI SINDHU T (WIFE) PUTHENPURACKAL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
PARAVUR, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

21 14/01/2026 BABY C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 08/301 CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHEMBILIKONAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKANELA P O, 
691574, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

22 14/01/2026 BINDHU PRAKASH M (HSBN) 791, CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PARANTHODE, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

CHENKULAM P O, 
691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 14/01/2026 JINU BABU S BABU (FTHR) ERATHUVILA 
VEEDU, KOONAYIL, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

24 14/01/2026 ANJU K S ANEESH A (HSBN) 325 RAJESH 
BHAVAN, 

NADAKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

25 14/01/2026 BANAS BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) THEKKECHERUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MELEVAYAL, 
PALLIMON, 

MEEYYANNOOR P O, 
691537, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

26 14/01/2026 SHAJAHAN S SHEMINI (WIFE) 185 
KAPPIKARAZHIKAM, 
THEKKUMBNHAGOM, 

KOLLAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691301, KOLLAM

  

27 14/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR K KRISHNAN 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

08/440, NANDANAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKANELA, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

28 14/01/2026 Sneha Ruth Anil Anilmon K (FTHR) Vadavottu Karikkathil 
Veedu, Kaithakuzhy, 

Kummalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  

29 14/01/2026 SAJITHA D SELVARAJ N (HSBN) GOKULAM, 
KURUMANDAL, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

30 14/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S SAIGOL G (FTHR) 685 NEELAMBARI, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM P 
O, 691302, KOLLAM

  

31 14/01/2026 RAJASREE 
CHANDRABABU 

CHANDRABABU V 
(HSBN)

19/836, SREESAILAM, 
NEDIYAVILA, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE, 

691302, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

32 14/01/2026 SETHULEKSHMI  R ROJA (MTHR) R S LAND, 
KULAMADA, 
PARIPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKANELA, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

33 14/01/2026 George Lalu V George (FTHR) Gee Vihar, Thazham 
North, Meenad, 

Chathannoor P O, 
691572, Kollam

  

34 14/01/2026 NISHA 
SUTHILKUMAR 

SUTHILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

V S NIVAS, MEENAD, 
MEENAD, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

35 14/01/2026 Sneha Ruth Anil Anilmon K (FTHR) Vadavottu Karikkathil 
Veedu, Kaithakkuzhy, 

Kummalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  

36 14/01/2026 SHYLAJA S ROJI N (HSBN) PRIYANKA BHAVAN, 
VELAMANOOR, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VELAMANOOR, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

37 14/01/2026 BIJI  B BYJU S (FTHR) BIJI BHAVAN, 
THAZHUTHALA 
KOTTIYAM  P O, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

38 14/01/2026 Jain Sheeba Jain (WIFE) 784, Sithars Junction, 
Adichanalloor, 

Kottiyam, 691571, 
Kollam

  

39 14/01/2026 OLEED F Abdul Hameed Fami 
(FTHR)

Nife Villa, Mylavila, 
Parippalli, Puthenkulam, 

691302, Chathannoor

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 SUTHIL KUMAR VISWARAJAN (FTHR) V S NIVAS, MEENAD, 
MEENAD, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

41 14/01/2026 ISWARYA ROJI S R AKHILESH (HSBN) PRIYANKA BHAVAN, 
VELAMANOOR, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VELAMANOOR, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

42 14/01/2026 Sheeba Jain Jain (HSBN) 784, Sithara Junction, 
Adichanalloor, 

Kottiyam, 691571, 
Kollam

  

43 14/01/2026 CHANDRABABU 
VAIRABHAN 

G VAIRABHAN 
(FTHR)

19/836, SREESAILAM, 
NEDIYAVILA, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

44 14/01/2026 Aalishk JP Jain (FTHR) 784, Sithara Junction, 
Adichanalloor, 

Kottiyam, 691571, 
Kollam

  

45 14/01/2026 BINYAMIN N NIYAS KHAN (FTHR) 153 
ASHUVANAZHIGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691301, KOLLAM

  

46 14/01/2026 SALIN S OMANA (MTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

EDAVATTOM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
691578, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 IRSHAD R RIYAS J (FTHR) 16/01 IJAS MANZIL, 
KIZHKKEKARA, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

48 14/01/2026 SUMITH S V SUTHIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

V S NIVAS, MEENAD, 
MEENAD, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

49 14/01/2026 SACHIN S OMANA (MTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

EDAVATTOM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
691578, KOLLAM

  

50 14/01/2026 AROMAL R S RADHAKRISHNAN B 
(FTHR)

ASHTAMI HOUSE, 
EARAM, MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

51 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID I 

IQBAL (FTHR) 20/14 
AKKARAZHIKOM, 

KONGAL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

52 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASHI 
N 

NOORUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

ULLIPPAZHIKAM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

53 14/01/2026 ARJUN C CHANDRABABU V 
(FTHR)

19/836, SREESAILAM, 
NEDIYAVILA, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE, 

691302, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 ANJU R RAJU K (FTHR) 04/116 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THATTARUKONAM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

KARAMCODE P O, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

55 14/01/2026 TEENA SIJO SIJO LLOYD (HSBN) FATHIMA COTTAGE, 
KOTTIYAM, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

56 14/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

72, NASILA MANZIL, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE P O, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

57 14/01/2026 NOORUDEEN K KOCHU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ULLIPPAZHIKAM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

58 14/01/2026 SREEKUTTAN S Hari S (OTHR) Harisree Bhavan, 
Kulathoorkonam, 

Kollam, Chirakkara, 
691578, Kollam

  

59 14/01/2026 SINI S SUBAIR (HSBN) Kizhakkathilazhikathu 
Veedu, Mylakkadu, 
Kollam, Mylakkadu, 

593174, Kollam

  

60 14/01/2026 BISAL S SAJEED (FTHR) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 SAYYID HAMID A SAYYID ABUL ALA 
(FTHR)

DARUL SAYYID, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

62 14/01/2026 ATHUKKA BEEVI SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

072, NASILA 
MANZIL, MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE P O, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

63 14/01/2026 ARCHA B PREETHA P (MTHR) KIDANGIL, ERAM, 
CHATAHNNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

64 14/01/2026 ABIYA BIJU BIJUMON MATHAI 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOZHIKKODU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI PO, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 14/01/2026 SANGEETHA S ANU S J (HSBN) 01/423 SANGEETHA 
BHAVAN, THAZHAM 

THEKKU, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

66 14/01/2026 NIZAR K SUBAIDA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

08/609 AYAN VILLA, 
EDAVATTOM 

VELLIMON P O, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KUNDARA

  

67 14/01/2026 Nizarudeen MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

19/116-B PADINJARE 
MANKULAM, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
PARAVUR, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
691319, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

68 14/01/2026 SHEEJA ABBAS K P (HSBN) 636, DARUSSALAM, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

MYLODE P O, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

69 14/01/2026 JAYALAL R RAJAN (FTHR) DEVASREE, 
MUKKADA, 

POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

70 14/01/2026 ABUL HASSAN A SAYYID ABUL ALA 
(FTHR)

DARUL SAYYID, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

71 14/01/2026 Deepak V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) THODIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MYLAKKADU, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
MYLAKKADU P O, 

691571, KOLLAM

  

72 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SUNIL S (FTHR) MANOJ BHAVAN, 
KULATHOORKONAM, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

73 14/01/2026 SHAFEEN 
MOHAMMED 

MAIDEEN 

MAJIDA (WIFE) KIZHAKKE 
PANAMOODU, 

KONGAL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

74 14/01/2026 SAJNA SAJEED SAJEED (FTHR) SANA, VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

75 14/01/2026 SARITHA S SUBHADRA  D 
(MTHR)

14/ 18  THUNDUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

76 14/01/2026 ANILA A SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

112 ANILA 
SADANAM 

VATTACHALIL, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

KARADIMUKKU, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

77 14/01/2026 SOFITHA BEEVI  I ASHKAR S (HSBN) 13/210 POIKAVILA 
VEEDU, 

EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

78 14/01/2026 SUBHADRA R SAJU A (HSBN) 16/501 NELLIVILA 
VEEDU, MEENADU 

EAST, MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

79 14/01/2026 Krishnankutti Chellappan (FTHR) Karikkuzhy 
Puthenveedu, 
Koyippadu, 

Chathannoor, 
Chathannoor, 691572, 

Kollam

  

80 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN S 

SHAJI F (FTHR) 16/286 ALUMMOODU 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
PARAVUR, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
691319, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

81 14/01/2026 AMINA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MULLEN VILA 
VEEDU, NORTH 
MYLAKKADU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

82 14/01/2026 SHIBINA R RAFI A (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAKKODE, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

CHENKULAM P O, 
691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 14/01/2026 THAHIRA  SULFI SULFI (HSBN) KOLLAM VILAKAM, 
KONGAL, PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

84 14/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHAMSHEER S 
(FTHR)

108 
VADAKKEVEEDU, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
691319, KOLLAM

  

85 14/01/2026 ROHINI . S SULOCHANA (MTHR) 145, Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

86 14/01/2026 HASEENA JALEEL (HSBN) 07/784 POIKAVILA 
VEEDU, NETTAYAM, 

VELAMANOOR, 
VELAMANOOR, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

87 14/01/2026 NAJUMUDEEN A MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

M S HOUSE, 
EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 AJIKUMAR K SOBHANA (MTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
KARAMCODE, 

MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE P O, 

691579, 
CHATHANNUR

  

89 14/01/2026 SINDHU K N SREEDHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

10/101 
KASHMEERAM, 

DHAYABJI 
JUNCTION 

KOONAYIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

90 14/01/2026 JAYAN C BABU ISMAIL (OTHR) AVITTAM, 
PAYYAKKODE, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 14/01/2026 Ansarudeen Safeera Ansar (WIFE) Naseera Manzil, 
Ezhippuram, Parippally, 

Parippally, 691574, 
kollam

  

92 14/01/2026 VAVACHEN N M SULEKHA 
VAVACHEN (WIFE)

724, ALPHY 
PARAISO, KOTTARA, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
MEEYANNOOR P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 14/01/2026 SHAJILA S L NIYAS HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

14/238, M S HOUSE, 
EZHIPPURAM, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

94 14/01/2026 JOHAN S VARGHESE SAJEEV K (FTHR) THEJUS, VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

95 14/01/2026 ALSHIFA N NIYAS HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

14/238, M S HOUSE, 
EZHIPPURAM, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

96 14/01/2026 JALAJA P K DEVADAS (HSBN) 276, REVATHY 
BHAVAN, 

PALOTTUKAVU 
NEDUNGOLAM PO 

MEENAD, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

97 14/01/2026 Neha Anna sam Sam T Jacob  (FTHR) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
CHENKULAM P.O, 

OYOOR, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 14/01/2026 BEENA DOMANIC DOMANIC (HSBN) PEACE COTTAGE, 
THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

99 14/01/2026 MANIKANTANACHARI BINDHU (WIFE) SREEPADMANABHAM, 
PARAYIL, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

100 14/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN KESAVAN (FTHR) VILAYILKARAZHIKAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

101 14/01/2026 SOSAMMA KOSHY PHILIP 
(HSBN)

VINU BHAVAN, 
KOIPPADU, 
MEENAD, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

102 14/01/2026 Aeibel A ANIL  B (FTHR) SHAJI MANDIRAM, 
VARINJAM, 

kARAMCODE, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, kOLLAM

  

103 14/01/2026 REVATHY S SAMJITH KUMAR M 
S (HSBN)

SANGEETH 
BHAVAN, 

CHARUVILA, 
PARAVOOR, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

104 14/01/2026 DONA SAMUAL SAMUELKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

03/091 PARAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KODAKKAYAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VILAVOORKONAM, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

105 14/01/2026 SONA S J SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

POOTHAMADAKKIL 
VEEDU, EDAYADI, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM P 
O, 691302, KOLLAM

  

106 14/01/2026 SAJAD SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

19/376, CHIRAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ADICHANALLOOR 
COLONY,KOTTIYAM 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

107 14/01/2026 LATHA S AJAYAN K (HSBN) 18/245, 
KANJIRAMVILA, 

KALAKKODE, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE P O, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

108 14/01/2026 GOPIKA K Kavitha R (MTHR) Ideal Home, Mylakkadu, 
Kollam, Mylakkadu, 

691571, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

109 14/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR  R RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SUSEELAM, 
EDAYADI, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM P 
O, 691302, KOLLAM

  

110 14/01/2026 Abhirami A S Sunitha (MTHR) 743 Anandhu Bhavan, 
Kadampattukonam, 

Parippally, 
Kizhakkanela, 691574, 

Kollam

  

111 14/01/2026 SREEDHANYA A AJAYAN K (FTHR) 18/245, 
KANJIRAMVILA, 

KALAKKODE, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE P O, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

112 14/01/2026 BIJI JACOB JACOB JOY (HSBN) 004/559 PLAVILA 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

113 14/01/2026 Pradeep V Pankajakshiamma 
(MTHR)

Madhusoodhanavilasam, 
Kattupuram, 

Kalluvathukkal, 
Vilavoorkonam, 
691578, Kollam

  

114 14/01/2026 MANASI P SUNIL KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

SUSEELAM, 
EDAYADI, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

115 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN A ANEESH A (FTHR) POYKAYIL VEEDU, 
MYLODE, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
MYLODE, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

116 14/01/2026 maniyamma RAJAN (HSBN) 04/559 PLAVILA 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

117 14/01/2026 ASHISH SHINE SHIMMI S (MTHR) ASHIYANA, I O B 
JUNCTION, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

118 14/01/2026 Shiju R Sheela Raju (MTHR) Parandottu Charuvila 
Veedu Chenkulam P.O, 

Kurishinmoodu, 
Pooyappally, 

Chenkulam, 691510, 
Kottarakkara

  

119 14/01/2026 Hridya Lal Lalgi H (FTHR) Pavithram, Edavattam, 
Chirakkara, 

Chirakkarathazham, 
691578, Kollam

  

120 14/01/2026 SHEEJA P S UNNIKRISHNAPILLAI 
(HSBN)

ANANTHALAYAM, 
VELAMANOOR, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VELAMANOOR, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

121 14/01/2026 SREEHARI A AJAYAN K (FTHR) 18/245, 
KANJIRAMVILA, 

KALAKKODE, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE P O, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

122 14/01/2026 AKHESH T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

AMESH BHAVAN, 
KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

123 14/01/2026 REJIMON JACOB ALEYKUTTY (MTHR) SHYNI VILASAM, 
MARUTHAMONPALLY, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

124 14/01/2026 Shiny P Koshy Jose George (HSBN) Mannamkonathu Puthen 
Veedu, Oyoor, 

Velinalloor, Oyoor, 
691510, Kottarakkara

  

125 14/01/2026 Jose George Georgekutty (MTHR) Mannamkonathu Puthen 
Veedu, Oyoor, 

Velinalloor, Oyoor, 
691510, Kottarakkara

  

126 14/01/2026 BIJUMON T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

AMESH BHAVAN, 
KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

127 14/01/2026 Asif.S Sujad (FTHR) Azhar Manzil, 
Kodakkayam, 

Kalluvathukkal, 
Vilavoorkonam, 
691578, Kollam

  

128 14/01/2026 SALINI R S ANILKUMAR (HSBN) ABHIRAMAM, 
MEVANAKONAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

129 14/01/2026 Bidhun Krishna M Bini P V (MTHR) Sajithalayam, 
Uliyanadu, Chirakkara, 
Karamcode, 691579, 

Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

130 14/01/2026 RAHIM KUTTY MUTHUBEEVI 
(MTHR)

CHIRAKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NORTH MYLAKKAD, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
KANNANALLUR, 

691576, 
CHATHANOOR

  

131 14/01/2026 SARITHA S R BIJU C (HSBN) SARITHA BHAVAN, 
MAMPALLIKUNNAM, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, KOLLAM

  

132 14/01/2026 SUNITHA GEORGE REJIMON JACOB 
(HSBN)

SHYNI VILASAM, 
MARUTHAMONPALLY, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

133 14/01/2026 THANSI S THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

T S VILLA, 
MEENADU EAST, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

134 14/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
VARINJAM, 

KOLLAM, EDANAD P 
O, 691579, 

CHATHANNUR

  

135 14/01/2026 LIZY NOUSHAD (HSBN) 229- A    N R MANZIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

KOLLAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

136 14/01/2026 THASNA S THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

T S VILLA, 
MEENADU EAST, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

137 14/01/2026 NEETHU S SAJEEV KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

115 E SREE SIVA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

138 14/01/2026 RAIHANA L NOUSHAD (FTHR) 229-A    N R MANZIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

139 14/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN  AISHA BEEVI (MTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
VARINJAM, 

KOLLAM, EDANAD P 
O, 691579, 

CHATHANNUR

  

140 14/01/2026 mebin babu babu cheriyan (FTHR) anjanam, aduthala, 
kalluvathukkal, 

aduthala, 691579, 
chathanoor

  

141 14/01/2026 AMJITH A Anil Kumar S (FTHR) S.A Nivas, Chirakkara, 
Chirakkara, 

Chirakkarathazham, 
691578, Kollam

  

142 14/01/2026 Surya raj Rajendran pillai (FTHR) Dhanasree, 
Puthiyapalam, 

Kalluvathukkal, 
Kalluvathukkal, 691578, 

Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

143 14/01/2026 SAJMA SAJEED SAJEED M (FTHR) SANA, VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

144 14/01/2026 FARSANA S SHAHABUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

MENAKUDY 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

Thazhuthala, 
Thazhuthala, 

Kannanalloor, 691576, 
Chathannoor

  

145 14/01/2026 SUDHEESH 
PANICKER 

VIJAYADHARAN 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY, 
KULATHOORKONAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

146 14/01/2026 M G JOHN SANTHAMMA JOHN 
(MTHR)

MURINGAMANGALATHU 
VILAYIL, 

MARUTHAMONPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

POOYAPPALLY P O, 
691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

147 14/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHARAFUDDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

PURAMBANKADU, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

148 14/01/2026 AJMEERKHAN A AISHABEEVI (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

149 14/01/2026 POOJA R RAJESH P (FTHR) SIVASMRITHI, 
CHIRAKKARATHAZHAM, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARATHAZHAM 

P O, 691578, 
CHATHANOOR

  

150 14/01/2026 Baby Geevarghese Kunjamma (MTHR) Parandottu Bincy 
Bhavan,Chenkulam 

P.O., Kurishinmoodu, 
Pooyappally, 

Chenkulam, 691510, 
Kottarakkara

  

151 14/01/2026 AYMAN FAYAD ASIF ASIF ALI A (FTHR) AL SAFI, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM 

P O, SOUTH 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
691319, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

152 14/01/2026 THANVEER ASLAM I ISMAIL (FTHR) MELOOTTU VARIL, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

153 14/01/2026 S SUDEVAN SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 26/418, ASWATHY, 
KURUMANDAL A, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

154 14/01/2026 Abiya Raju Raju M (FTHR) Pulimoottil Veedu, 
Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

155 14/01/2026 s giridhargopal sunilkumar a g (FTHR) krishnagiri, 
poothakulam, 
poothakulam, 

Bhoothakulam, 691302, 
kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

156 14/01/2026 Akshara S R Rajeev Kumar S (FTHR) Lekha Mandiram, 
Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

157 14/01/2026 AKHILA S SHYNI S (OTHR) revathi, kalluvathukkal, 
paripally, 

kalluvathukkal, 691578, 
kollam

  

158 14/01/2026 Abhijith S R Rajeev Kumar S (FTHR) Lekha Mandiram, 
Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

159 14/01/2026 Jaison James James G (FTHR) Thundil J J Bhavan, 
Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


